
Home Team Result Away Team Date Time Status
Civil Service 9 - 11 Legal Mon 25 Nov 96 18:30 OU
Banks 15½ - 4½ Commercial Tue 26 Nov 96 18:30 OU
Civil Service 10½ - 9½ Insurance Mon 13 Jan 97 18:30 OU
Insurance 12½ - 5½ Commercial Wed 12 Feb 97 18:30 OU
Insurance 10 - 10 Banks Wed 26 Feb 97 18:30 OU
Legal 5½ - 14½ Insurance Wed 19 Mar 97 18:30 OU
Legal 8½ - 11½ Banks Tue 25 Mar 97 18:30 OU
Commercial 11 - 9 Legal Wed 9 Apr 97 18:30 OU
Civil Service 7½ - 12½ Commercial Thu 17 Apr 97 18:30 OU
Banks 14 - 6 Civil Service Tue 22 Apr 97 18:30 OU


